

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1107547

Form ACO-1
June 2009
Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #34	350		API No. 15 - 15-031-23312-00-00				
Name: Altavista Energ	/ Inc		Spot Description:				
Address 1: 4595 K-33 High			NE_NE_NW_SW Sec. 14 Twp. 22 S. R				
Address 2: PO BOX 128			2475 Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City: WELLSVILLE	State: KS Zi	p:_66092 _+		West Line of Section			
Contact Person: Phil Frick	<u>-</u>		Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section	on Corner:			
Phone: (785) 883-40	57		□ NE □ NW ☑ SE □ SW				
CONTRACTOR: License #_	5989		County: Coffey				
Name: Finney, Kurt dba F			Lease Name:	Well #:			
Wellsite Geologist: None			Field Name:				
Purchaser:			Producing Formation: Squirrel				
Designate Type of Completion			Elevation: Ground: 1044 Kelly Bush	ning:1044			
		Workover	Total Depth: 1092 Plug Back Total Depth: _				
✓ oii	SWD	□ slow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at:	17 Feet			
Gas D&A	☐ SWB	□ sigw	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?				
☐ OG	 ☐ gsw	Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:				
CM (Coal Bed Methane	ı		If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from				
Cathodic Other	(Core, Expl., etc.):		feet depth to: 0 w/ 147	sx cmt			
If Workover/Re-entry: Old We	ell Info as follows:		<u>'</u>				
Operator:			Drilling Fluid Management Plan				
Well Name:			(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)				
Original Comp. Date:	Original T	otal Depth:	Chloride content: 0 ppm Fluid vol	lume: 30 bbls			
Deepening Re	-perf. Conv. to	ENHR Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: Evaporated				
	Conv. to		Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:				
Plug Back:		ig Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if fladied offsite.				
Commingled □ Dual Completion			Operator Name:				
SWD			Lease Name: License	#:			
☐ ENHR			QuarterSecTwpS. R.	East West			
☐ GSW			County: Permit #:				
	/30/2012	09/30/2012					
Spud Date or Date Recompletion Date	Reached TD	Completion Date or Recompletion Date					

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
✓ Wiretine Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I I II Approved by: Deanna Gamison Date: 01/14/2013

Side Two

1107547

Operator Name: Alta	vista Energy, Inc).	Lease Nar	ne: Sauder		_ Well #:16		
Sec. 14 Twp.22			County: _(Coffey				
ime tool open and clo	sed, flowing and shues if gas to surface to	nd base of formations p ut-in pressures, whethe est, along with final cha I well site report.	r shut-in pressur	e reached static leve	d, hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom l	nole temperature, fluid	
Drill Stem Tests Taken		☐ Yes 📝 No		✓ Log Formati	ion (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geol	logical Survey	Yes No		Name Squirrel		Top 1023	Datum +21	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Copy	d Electronically	✓ Yes No ✓ Yes No ✓ Yes No		odume.		1020	-	
List All E. Logs Run:								
Gamma Ray/Neutro	on/CCL							
		CASIN	NG RECORD	New ✓ Used				
	0:	T	1	ce, intermediate, produ	ction, etc.	# Sacks	Type and Percent	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft		Cement	Used	Additives	
Surface	12.25	7	19	47	50/50 Poz	40	See Ticket	
Production	5.875	2.875	7	1080	50/50 Poz	147	See Ticket	
		ADDITION	IAL CEMENTING	/ SQUEEZE RECOR	'D			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement		# Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	_					.		
Shots Per Foot		TION RECORD - Bridge F Footage of Each Interval			racture, Shot, Cemer (Amount and Kind of N		ord Depth	
3	1023-1033 - 31 F	Perfs - 2" DML RTG						
						1-211-1		
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes N	0		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or E	NHR. Producing N	Method: Pumping	Gas Lift	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 2	Bbis. Gas	Mcf	Water	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF C	OMPLETION:		PRODUCT	ION INTERVAL:	
Vented Sold		Open Hole	✓ Perf.	Dually Comp.	Commingled			
	ubmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify	•	Submit ACO-5) (S	ubmit ACO-4)			

DRILLERS LOG

APTNO:	15 - 031 -	23312 - 0	0 - 00						S. 14	T. 22	R. 16	<u>E.</u>	W.
OPERATOR:	ALTAVIS1	A ENERGY	/ INC						LO	CATION:	NE NE	NW SW	
										COUNTY:	COFFEY	,	
ADDRESS:	4595 K-33	HWY P.O.	BOX 128, \	WELLSVIL	LE, KS 660	92				ELEV. GR.:	104	4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
										DF:	0	KB:	5ft
WELL #:	16	•	LEASE	E NAME:	SAUDER				<u></u>	. <u>.</u>		<u> </u>	
FOOTAGE LO	CATION:	2475	FEET	FROM	(N)	<u>(S)</u>	LINE	4125	FEET	FROM	<u>(E)</u>	(W)	LINE
CONTI	RACTOR:	FINNEY DE	RILLING CO	MPANY				GEO	LOGIST:	DOUG EV	ANS		
SPU	D DATE:	9/24/	2012					ATOT	L DEPTH:	1092	-	P.B.T.D.	
DATE COM	PLETED:	9/30/	2012					OIL PUR	CHASER:	COFFEYV	ILLE RES	OURCES	,
				C/	ASING I	RECOF	₹D			•			
REPORT	OF ALL ST	RINGS - SU	RFACE, IN	TERMEDIA	TE, PRODI	UCTION, ET	rc.	•					
PURPOSE	OF STRING	SIZE HOLE DRILLED	SIZE CASIN O.D	,	WEIGHT LBS/FT	SETTING	DEPTH	TYPE CEMENT	SACKS	TYPE	AND % AD	DITIVES	7
SURFACE:		12.2500	7		19	47.	10	owc	59	SERVICE	COMPAN	Y	
PRODUCTI	ON:	5.8750	2.8750) 8ad	6.5	10	80	OWC	141	SERVICE (COMPAN'	Ý	

WELL LOG

CORES: #1 - 1021 - 1035.50

RECOVERED: **ACTUAL CORING TIME:**

RAN: 1 FLOATSHOE

1 BAFFLE

1 COLLAR 1 SEATING NIPPLE

3 CENTRALIZERS
1 CLAMP

FORMATION	TOP	BOTTOM
TOP SOIL	0	4
CLAY	4	28
SAND GRAVEL	28	36
SHALE	36	227
LIME	227	252
SHALE	252	256
LIME	256	283
SHALE	283	366
LIME	368	402
SHALE	402	422
LIME	422	488
SHALE	488	497
LIME	497	500
RED BED	500	510
SHALE	510	543
LIME	543	546
SHALE	546	547
KC LIME	547	602
SHALE	602	60B
KC LIME	608	633
SHALE	633	636
KC LIME	636	642
SHALE	642	645
KC LIME	645	656
BIG SHALE	656	813
LIME	813	814
SHALE	814	835
LIME	835	843
SAND & SHALE	843	846
LIME	846	847
SAND & SHALE	847	901
LIME	901	908
SAND & SHALE	908	927
LIME	927	930
SHALE	930	948
LIME	948	951
SAND & SHALE	951	973
LIME	973	1018
CAP LIME	1018	1019
SHALE	1019	1022
CAP LIME	1022	1023
	1022	1023
	<u> </u>	

1 CLAMP		
FORMATION	TOP	BOTTOM
SAND & SHALE OIL	1023	1028
OIL SAND	1028	1029
SAND & SHALE OIL	1029	1030
SAND & SHALE MICA	1030	1034
SHALE	1034	1092 T.D.
-		
		
	-	
		
		<u> </u>
		
		
		ļ
		
		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
<u> </u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		
·		
		
		
<u> </u>		



REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Dept. 970 P.O. Box 4346 Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE P.O. Box 884 Chanute, KS 66720 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice #

Invoice Date: 09/26/2012 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page

ALTAVISTA ENERGY INC

4595 K-33 HIGHWAY

P.O. BOX 128 WELLSVILLE KS

66092

(785)883-4057

SAUDER #16

34946

14-22-16

09-24-2012

KS

========			==========	
Part Numbe	er Description	Otv	Unit Price	Total
1124	50/50 POZ CEMENT MIX	40.00	10.9500	438.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	67.00	.2100	14.07
1111	SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA	84.00	.3700	31.08
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	200.00	.4600	92.00
	ription	Hours	Unit Price	Total
	NT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	825.00	825.00
	PMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	.00	4.00	.00
	NG FOOTAGE	47.00	.00	.00
	MILEAGE DELIVERY	83.70	1.34	112.16
T-106 WATE	R TRANSPORT (CEMENT)	1.50	112.00	168.00

Parts: 575.15 Freight: .00 Tax: 36.24 AR

Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 1716.55 Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change:

Signed

Date



LOCATION OHOUS KS

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

<u>620-43</u> 1-9210	or 800-467-8676	3		CEMEN	NT	~			•
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WEL	L NAME & NUMI	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP		100-	
9/24/12	3244	Sauder	#16		SW H			NGE	COUNTY
USTOMER			<u> </u>	T	TRUCK #	22	14	2 ************************************	CO
ن عادا <u>A</u> Alling ADDR	57 <u>6</u>]	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TPI	JCK#	
_	_				481	Casken	CK		DRIVER
ITY BO	861 xc	07177		J	495	HarBec	1/18		+
	. 1	STATE	ZIP CODE	1	563	Dan Det			
Wellsuil		KS	66092		455-TIO4	Jos Ric	JR		
OB TYPE_SU		HOLE SIZE/	2/4"	HOLE DEPTI		CASING SIZE &			<u> </u>
asing Depth		DRILL PIPE		TUBING		- North City E	OTHER		
JURRY WEI GH		SLURRY VOL_		WATER gave	sk	CEMENT LEFT i	•		 -
SPLACEMENT		DISPLACEMEN	T PSI	MIX PSI		DATE			
EMARKS: La		haethra, es	Hablished c	icaletia		- 14	C) 84.	501	7
erneut,	w/ 2°70' go	1.57	salt + 5	# Kals	real per sk	COLLEGE	1 0	V.5	
ment u	1.8 bbs	fresh me	ater, shut	in casi	No.	, cement	to Sur	face	, displace
				1	y -				
							} _		
						} 	/		
				·····		'			
						-11	-/- -		
						-/ 	/		
							<u> </u>		
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY o	r UNITS	DES	CRIPTION of	SERVICES or PRO	DUCT	UNIT P		TOTAL
4015	1		PUMP CHARGE				+		TOTAL
406	on leave	•	MILEAGE				 		832.0
402	44'		casing fo	-1			 		
407 A	83.7		to nile				 		
501C	1.5 km	<u> </u>					 -		112/16
			transport				 		168 00
	-						 		
124	40 sks		SO/SO Pos			·	 		
118B	67 #		Premium	anix ce	men_		 		438,∞
111	84 #		Salt	<u>coel</u>			<u> </u>		14.07
1104	2000 #						<u> </u>		31.08
1104	OUD IF		Kolseal	_]	92,00
					S	CANIN	-		
	····					CANIN			land
				·····			•	633	
							4 4	600	
						}	فصعاعه		
									
737							SALES	TAX	31. 21
1/3/									4.2 LB c - 2.24
	No Co Rep					<u> </u>	ESTIMA'	TED	36,24 171655

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



REMIT TO

Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE P.O. Box 884 Chanute, KS 56720 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice #

253382

Invoice Date: 10/08/2012 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30 Page 1

ALTAVISTA ENERGY INC 4595 K-33 HIGHWAY P.O. BOX 128 WELLSVILLE KS 66092 (785)883-4057 SAUDER #16 35005 14-22-16 10-01-2012

Part Nu	umber Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1124	50/50 POZ CEMENT MIX	147.00		1609.65
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	347.00	.2100	72.87
1111	SODIUM CHLORIDE (GRANULA	309.00	.3700	114.33
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	735.00	.4600	338.10
4402	2 1/2" RUBBER PLUG	1.00	28.0000	28.00
I	Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
558 I	TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	307.60	1.34	412.18
	CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1030.00	1030.00
	EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	45.00	4.00	180.00
	CASING FOOTAGE	1080.00	.00	.00
675 8	30 BBL VACUUM TRUCK (CEMENT)	2.00	90.00	180.00

Parts: 2162.95 Freight: .00 Tax: 136.26 AR 4101.39 Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 4101.39

Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00

Signed_____Date

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808

EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303

OAKLEY, KS 785/672-2227 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914

CONSOLIDATED OR WAR Services, LLG

LOCATION Officer, KS

FOREMAN Casey Kennedy

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNT IO 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2	PO Box 884, Che 620-431-9210 or	800-467-8676	CEM	LATMENT REP IENT	UKI		
CUSTONER A HALISTA MALINER ADDRESS PO BON 128 CITY WALLEY STATE LIP CODE CITY WALLEY CODE CODE CITY CASING SIZE A WEIGHT 2 1/2 1/2 CASING SIZE A WEIGHT 2 1/2 C			ELL NAME & NUMBER			RANGE	COUNTY
THE LITTLE DESIGNED TO THE THOUGH DRIVER AGAING ADDRESS TRUCK IN DRIVER THOUGH DRIVER AGAING ADDRESS TRUCK IN DRIVER THOUGH DRIVER AGAING ADDRESS TRUCK IN DRIVER THOUGH DRIVER AGAING ADDRESS TO THE SIZE OF THE TOWN TOWN THE SIZE OF THE TOWN TOWN THE SIZE OF THE SURRY VOL. ASSING DEFTH 10.800 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI SURPACEMENT PSI SURPACEMENT PSI MIX PSI SURPACEMENT PSI SURPACEM		3244 Saud	er#16	JW 14	25	16	(0
AGCOUNT QUANTY OF UNITS ACCOUNT QUANTY OF UNI		e		10-15-14 p. 17 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	A to day I had		
STATE SIPCODE Wellstyle Signature Wellstyle Signature Wellstyle Signature Wellstyle Signature Wellstyle Signature Wellstyle Signature Description of Services or Product Wilter Product Wellstyle Signature Wellstyle Signature Williams Signature Wellstyle Signature Wilter Signature Wellstyle Signature Wellstyle Signature Wilter Signature Wellstyle Signature Wilter Signature Wellstyle Signature Wellstyle Signature Wilter Signature Wellstyle Signature Wilter Signature Wellstyle Signature Wilter Signature Wilter Signature Wellstyle Signature Wilter Signature Wilter Signature Wilter Signature Wellstyle Signature Wilter Signature Wilte							DRIVER
DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TO TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TO TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT OF UNIT PRICE TO TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE	D ₁ C2	178					
Wellsvite KS 6/072 SB Breman BM OB TYPE Long Stine Hole Size KS /2" Hole DEPTH 1072 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 37/2" ASING DEPTH 1070 DRILL PIPE TOWNS GETTE - 1050' OTHER LURRY WEIGHT SULPRY VOL WATER galver CREMIT LET IN CASING 30' REMARKS, Included Solder Academy posterior of Structure wired to sure of 100 of the casing 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' RATE 4'S GETTE ASING 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' RATE 4'S GETTE ASING 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' RATE 4'S GETTE ASING 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' RATE 4'S GETTE ASING 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' RATE 4'S GETTE ASING 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' RATE 4'S GETTE ASING 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' RATE 4'S GETTE ASING 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' RATE 4'S GETTE ASING 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' RATE 4'S GETTE ASING 30' REMARKS, Included 100 Structure of the casing 30' REMARKS, Includ			IZIP CODE			6H	
OB TYPE LONGSTOC. HOLE SIZE \$ 1/2" HOLE DEPTH 1072 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 27/2" ASING DEPTH 1070 DRILL PIPE TUBENG CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 27/2" ASING DEPTH 1070 DRILL PIPE TUBENG CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 27/2" ASING DEPTH 1070 DRILL PIPE TUBENG CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 27/2" ISPLACEMENT (0.1 b) DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE 4, 6 by. ISPLACEMENT (0.1 b) DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE 4, 6 by. BEMARKS, Include 10 DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE 4, 6 by. ACCOUNT COLOR OF THE WAY						KD	
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT OF UNIT O					BreMan	BM	
LURRY WEIGHT ISPLACEMENT [a bbb DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE 4 5 5 mm RATE 4 mm RATE 5 mm RATE 4 m					CASING SIZE &	WEIGHT 27	P ¹¹
ISPLACEMENT (c. 1 bb) DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE 4.5 Sp. 1 EMARKS, Included and Modified Arthur of St. 10 bb) Fresh with a structured of an angular 160 of Fresh with a structured of an angular 160 of Fresh with a structured of an angular 147 by 20/20 Po Pauli Williams W. 18 Sa Sa Sa Satt 4 5 4 Kalsead per St. cellular to Strings further and the structured of the str				battle - 1050		OTHER	
EMARKS, hold Safety meetin, astablished circulation, mixed of amped 160 of Fromional Safety meeting in the safety mixed of amped 160 of Fromional Safety Polymone Safety Mober on the astabling and but the Safety Fresh after, pressured to 800 PSI, released pressure, shut in casing account code (80° Nober on the astabling and battle w 6.1 bols fresh after, pressured to 800 PSI, released pressure, shut in casing account code (80° Nober on the astabling and battle w 6.1 bols fresh after, pressured to 800 PSI, released pressure, shut in casing account and shape and shape and shape as a safety of the saf				gal/sk	CEMENT LEFT	in CASING 30	1
EMARKS, Included States another, established circulation, mixed of among 180 of French and tellewed States and the states in the states of the	SPLACEMENT_		ENT PSI MIX PSI_		RATE 4. 5	bon	
ACCOUNT COST AND THE STATE OF T	EMARKS: Note	safaly moding	established circu	ding neitale	المناسلة		Drewin
ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY CODE QUANTY CODE QUANTY ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY CODE QUANTY CODE QUANTY ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY CODE QUANTY CODE QUANTY ACCOUNT CODE QUAN	sel tollow				1	St. 50/50	
ACCOUNT QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT ACCOUNT CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF	unent 11	1 27 cal 5%	mlt +5# 6/	, ()			
ACCOUNT QUANITY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL JO! JO! JO! JOSO!	un clear					11116	,,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ACCOUNT CODE QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL 40! 1 PUMP CHARGE 400.	F11	/ I . II				7 61 23	*C66P
CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL 401 1 PUMP CHARGE 1030 1000 10	7,7		, , , , ,		·· 'm		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL 401 PUMP CHARGE 1030 1080 Casing Tautege 1020 1080 Casing Tautege 1020 1080 Casing Tautege 1020 1080 Casing Tautege 1020					\sim	\overline{A}	
CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL 401 PUMP CHARGE 1030 1080 Casing fauting TOTAL 1080 Casing fauting TOTAL 1080 Casing fauting TOTAL 1080 Casing fauting TOTAL 1080 TOTAL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			/-\	- / (/ -	
CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL 401 PUMP CHARGE 1030 1080 Casing fauting TOTAL 1080 Casing fauting TOTAL 1080 Casing fauting TOTAL 1080 Casing fauting TOTAL 1080 TOTAL	<u> </u>					~/~~	
CODE QUANTY OF UNITS DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OF PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL 401 PUMP CHARGE 1030 1080 Casing Tautege 1020 1080 Casing Tautege 1020 1080 Casing Tautege 1020 1080 Casing Tautege 1020						/ /-	
1901 1 PUMP CHARGE 1030. 1030. 1000 1	ACCOUNT	OUANITY OF UNITS	DESCRIPTION	Al -f DEDUCATE			
180.6 18		- L		N OF SERVICES OF PRO		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
102 10801 Casing fortage 307.578 ton milegge 302 2 hrs 80 Ugc 180.00 1124 M7 stay 50/50 Pozmie cembert 11609.66 1138 347 # Plemium Gel 72.8 11104 735 # Kolseal 338.16 1402 1 2/2" (stay) plug 6.39. SALES TAX 136.26		<u> </u>					1030 0
1124 147 sto, 50/50 Poznie cement 1609.6 1138 347 # Premium Gel 72.8 11104 735 # Kelseal 338.16 1402 1 2/2" (stock plus 5) 1503 5 SALES TAX 136.26					 -	<u></u>	180.00
502C 2 hrs 80 Usc 180.00 (124 147 sto, 50/50 Pozmie coment 1609.60 1188 347 # Premium Gel 72.8 (111 309 # Salt 114.33 1104 735 # Kelseal 338.16 1402 1 2/2" (stoer plus 28.00 15037 SALESTAX 136.26	702					<u> </u>	
1124 M7 story 50/50 Pozmie cement 1609.6 1188 347 # Premium Gel 72.8 11104 735 # Kalseal 338.16 1402 1 2/2"(stoe) plug 28.00 15737 6.37 SALES TAX 136.26							412.18
1188 347 # Fremium Gel 72.8 1111 309 # Salt 1104 735 # Kelseal 1402 1 2/3" (schor plus 28.00 138.10 138.30 138.10 138.30 139.30 130.30 130.30 130.30 130.30 130.30 130.30	soac	OX PLE	80 Ucc	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		180,00
11188 347 # Flewium Gel 72.8 1111 309 # Salt 1104 735 # Kelseal 1402 1 2/3" (sher plug 0.37. SALES TAX 136.26							
11188 347 # Flewium Gel 72.8 1111 309 # Salt 1104 735 # Kelseal 1402 1 2/3" (sher plug 0.37. SALES TAX 136.26	1124	With the	S0/m P = 1				
1104 735 # Kolseal 114.53 1402 1 2/2 "(steer plug 28.00) 13737 6.39, SALES TAX 136.20			750 FOZW	e combet	• 		1609.65
1104 735 # Kolseal 338.10 1402 2% "(stoer plus 28.00) 13737 38737 388.570 38.00)			Hemium G	2		1	73.85
1402 1 2% "(sheet plug 28.00) 13737 6.397 SALES TAX 136.20		309 #	Salt				114 87
6.37. SALES TAX 136.20		735 #	Kalseal			 	350 12
6.37. SALES TAX 136.20	1402		2/2"(300)	<i>ال</i> ام		1	20.10
6.39, SALES TAX 136.20 ESTIMATED				フー		 	<u>~~~</u>
6.39, SALES TAX 136.20 ESTIMATED				<u></u>			
G.39. SALES TAX 136.20						-0.5	
6.37. SALES TAX 136.20 ESTIMATED							ET LA WALL
6.37. SALES TAX 136.20						Alman.	4
ESTIMATED						1,,6	
ESTIMATED							
ESTIMATED TOTAL 4/0/24	3737				6.3%	SALES TAX	136.26
TUTAL 17/71. 44	11	10				ESTIMATED	4/0/ 90
THORIZTION CAN THE DATE	THORIZTION 14	asser was there	TITLE			TUTAL	7101.01

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this for